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C:\CamsizerXT\CAMDAT\ENN_10_SV_14_PRECRUSH\ENN_10_SV_14_PRECRUSH080.rdf
C:\CamsizerXT\CAMSYS\ENN_10_SV_14_PRECRUSH.afg
5/22/2015 ,  13:09 ,  duration  6 min 57 s at 0.5 % covered area, image rate 1:1 , with X-Fall, gap width = 7.0 
mm

xc_min
CCD-B  = 1833649 ,  CCD-Z  = 1640194
no
no

User

ASTM(+) No(-)  retained  passing   SPHT3     Symm3     b/l3      PDN      
     [%]    [%]     

 > #16             36.7 100.0  0.724  0.872  0.656   1813
      #20       #16    19.4  63.3  0.745  0.871  0.645   3598
      #30       #20    14.1  43.9  0.761  0.872  0.646   7132
      #40       #30     8.7  29.8  0.784  0.872  0.656  12542
      #50       #40     6.2  21.1  0.814  0.874  0.671  25868
      #60       #50     2.6  14.9  0.840  0.876  0.687  25290
      #70       #60     2.2  12.3  0.861  0.880  0.700  35232
     #140       #70     9.2  10.1  0.903  0.902  0.724 641889
      PAN      #140     0.9   0.9  0.916  0.930  0.710 318096869
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Characteristics

Q3 [%] x [µm]
 10.0 209.6
 50.0 953.5
 90.0 1966.6

SPAN3 = 1.843 
U3 = 5.336 
Mv3(x) = 1047.0 µm 
Sigma3(x) = 712.1 µm 

Mean value SPHT3 = 0.761
Mean value Symm3 = 0.875
Mean value b/l3 = 0.644
Mean value RDNS_C3 = 0.239
Mean value SPHT_K3 = 0.485
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